Last name

Albano
Archbold
Ashworth
Bellinger
Bools
Borodkin
Brown
Buckley
Buckley
Costello
Daye
Dimond
Dishman
Draper
Edwards
Ellison
Farina
Finean
Flores
Franklin
Gamlin
Gladman
Good
Gore
Gregory
Grimmett
Gunatilake
Harrison
Hearne
Helbig
Hirst
Husband
James
Jin
Kennedy
Lam
Lane
Lawrence
Loxton
Loxton
Mak
Mancini
Matko

First name

Xavier
Martin
Leo

Jamie
Christopher
Dmitriy
Christian K
David E
Lucy
Dave
Jason
Peter D
Matthew
Rob
Richard G
Stephen
Mauro
Mark
Patrick
Ethan
Jayden
James
Nick

Bob R
Andrew M
Ashton
Avishka
Richard
Rob

Paul D
Robbie
Anthony P
Chris
Bihui
Jared

Zai Shan Zion
Graeme
Spencer
Nick

Nick
Duncan
Edoardo
Thomas

Sex Membership

LT 2R
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None
None
Bronze
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
Gold
None
None
None
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
None
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
None
Bronze
Gold
None
None
Gold
None
None
None
Bronze
Gold

Rating Club

Code
359455F 4BAT
307471H
361331] 4BAT
349807E
356786C 4BAT
318551F
269817B 4BAT
162580K 4BAT
287236F
370219E 4BAT
343261A
233229C 4BAT
282870E
348992K 4BAT
258834B 4BAT
361064A
144861E 4BAT
352562E 4BAT
320741K
371009K 4WIL
346873C
349810E
349150L
214185B
111673D 4BAT
344848E 2576
322522H 4BAT
361197] 4BAT
180137F 4BAT
112469K 4BAT
312897A 4BAT
105057G 4BAT
279601G 4BAT
370287L 4BAT
360601G
361330G
314471K 4BAT
340737] 4BAT
370344H 4BAT

4BAT
357861G 4BAT
308835C 4BAT
136070L 4BAT

Live

Live Standard

Rating Rapid Rating

1424P
1509K
1498P
1235P
1476K
1638K
1789K
2261K
1651K
1726P
1462K
1801K
2043A
1601K
0000

1252P
1666K
1513P
1914K
1774P
1364K
1429K
1609K
1652K
1885K
1819A
1325P
1327K
1953K
1891P
1669K
0000

1984K
1548P
1741K
1240P
0000

1784A
1563P
0000

1249P
1774K
1960K

0000
0000
0000
0000

1424P
1509K
1498P
1235P
0000 1476K
0000 1638K
1725P 1789K
0000 2261K
1576K 1651K
0000 1726P
0000 1462K
0000 1801K
1918K 2043A
0000 1601K
0000 0000

0000 1252P
0000 1666K
1182P 1513P
0000 1914K
0000 1774P
0000 1364K
1463K 1429K
0000 1609K
0000 1652K
0000 1885K
1824A 1819A
1145K 1325P
1522P 1327K
0000 1953K
1954P 1891P
0000 1669K
0000 0000

0000 1984K
0000 1548P
0000 1741K
0000 1240P
0000 0000

0000 1784A
0000 1563P
0000 0000

0000 1249P
0000 1774K
0000 1960K



Last name First name  Sex Membership “oul9 clup Live Live Standard

Code Rating Rapid Rating

Meyler Stephen ] M Gold 305113E 9214 1859K 0000 1859K
vobamed Nasrudeen nuiz Ul Meeran M Gold 3487121 1493K 1531A 1493K
Mohammed Mohamed

Sharifdeen Nasrudeen M Gold 349809] 1749K 1503K 1749K

Meeran

Morris Barry M Gold 115807H 4BAT 1872P 0000 1872P
Musson Adam ] M None 285022K 4BAT 2046K 0000 2046K
Osborne Paul J M Gold 163780A 1498K 0000 1498K
Pegg Jason M Bronze 359534B 4BAT 1645P 0000 1645P
Phillips Roy M  Gold 154187A 4BAT 2167K 0000 2167K
Ragunathan Aevinessnathan M Bronze 360416A 1183K 0000 1183K
Ragunathan Haarekeshnathan M Bronze 360417C 0961K 0000 0961K
Rakshi Edward M Bronze 370220A 4BAT 1271P 0000 1271P
Raynes Barry M  Gold 349808G 4BAT 1652A 1592K 1652A
Raynes Joe Bronze 364509F 4BAT 1696P 0000 1696P
Reece Joseph M Bronze 359408H 1308P 0000 1308P
Rifat Adam M None 178041E 4BAT 1642P 0000 1642P
Riley Steven M Gold 342780] 2096K 0000 2096K
Sage Antony ] M Gold 118408] 4BAT 1486K 0000 1486K
Scaramangas Philip M None 370345K 4BAT 1401P 0000 1401P
Sommerbauer-Cornell Ben M Gold 327343L 4BAT 1947K 1983K 1947K
Spinney Elliott M Gold 359909H 4SOM 1718K 1521A 1718K
Stalidis Andreas M Bronze 330164D 1561K 0000 1561K
Stalidis Phevos M Bronze 330165F 1275K 0950K 1275K
Storey Cameron M Gold 350871H 8060 1848A 1271K 1848A
Sun Lydia F  Gold 370218C 4BAT 1600P 1268K 1600P
Sweetland Greig A M  Gold 104576D 4BAT 1771K 0000 1771K
Szigethy Szabolcs M Gold 330181D 1576K 1327K 1576K
Thornley Oliver M  Gold 286256G 4BAU 1835K 1702K 1835K
Timbrell Matthew M None 302188K 1912K 1860P 1912K
Timbrell Wayne M None 356788G 4BAT 1335P 0000 1335P
Tucker Josh M None 357862] 4BAT 1684K 0000 1684K
Turetskiy Fedor M None 302011D 4BAT 1693P 0000 1693P
Turner Jon M Bronze 355969F 4BAT 1473K 0000 1473K
Van Steirteghem Eliott M Bronze 351313A 4BAT 1692K 0000 1692K
Waldron William M None 316961D 0981K 0000 0981K
Walley A Clive M  Gold 134782C 1915A 0000 1915A
Wang Andy M  Gold 310144H 4BAT 1577K 1514K 1577K
Whaley Roy M Gold 304500G 1263K 1171P 1263K
Willmott Emile M None 361332L 4BAT 1440P 0000 1440P
Yuan David M Gold 326470B 7437 1681K 1570K 1681K
Zanelli Paul M Bronze 348991H 4BAT 1409K 0000 1409K



